SUBMISSI
ON DATES 

TENDER 
CLOSING 

DATE 

RFQ - 
6000004995 

Design, Engineering, 

Procurement, Supply, 
Installation and 
Commissioning (EPCC) 
of New Limit Switches 
for the Existing Safety 

Showers at Qafco 5&6 

500/- 
(Non-

refundable) 

181,435/- 
(one hundred 

eighty-one 
thousand 

four hundred 
thirty-five 

Qatari Riyals) 

04.03.2026 
05.03.2026 
08.03.2026 
09.03.2026 
10.03.2026 
11.03.2026 
12.03.2026 

11.04.2026 

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS 

• During the period this tender is offered, the interested bidders shall first deposit appropriate Tender Fee